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The place from Fort Washington offers 55 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.7.
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Hip Hop Fish And Chicken Menu

Main Courses

MAC CHEESE BITES

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Sauces
HOT SAUCE

Fish

PERCH

Starters

SPICY GREEN BEANS

Indian
FRIED OKRA

Appetizers

CHEDDAR CHEESE JALAPENO
POPPERS

Kids Menu

2 CHICKEN TENDERS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$6.6

$4.4

$2.2

$5.5

$18.7

$6.6

$5.5

$6.6

$5.5

$11.0

American
CHICKEN TENDER

Chicken Dinner

WINGS LEGS COMBO

Dinner
CATFISH FILLET

Combo

FISH CHICKEN COMBO

Meals
1 PIECE WHITING

Quick Bites

SWEET CORN NUGGETS

Meats
1 PIECE CATFISH

Fish And Seafood

OCEAN PERCH

Small Plates

CHICKEN LIVERS

Popular Items

HALF HALF

Food

A LA CARTE

$9.9

$9.9

$26.4

$13.8

$5.5

$6.6

$7.7

$11.0

$8.2

$1.6

$3.8
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Party Trays

CHICKEN BY THE PIECE $29.7

Fish Dinner

CATFISH NUGGETS $11.0
Starter & Sides

7 CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.5
Dinner Fish

1 PIECE TROUT $5.5
Fried Chicken Legs

3 LEGS $5.5

Soul Side Special

SOUL SIDE SPECIAL $14.3

Classic Fish And Chips

WHITING $11.0

Catfish & Chicken Buffet

CATFISH FILLETS $12.6

Various Meats

CHICKEN LEGS $9.9
Salads

GARDEN SALAD $5.5
POTATO SALAD

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE $4.4

HUSH PUPPIES $5.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES $3.3
Side Orders

CREAM CHEESE JALAPENO $6.6
POPPERS ’
1 PIECE TILAPIA $7.7

Seafood Entrees

FRIED CLAM STRIPS $6.6
TROUT $11.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

CHICKEN

FISH

Entrées

CHEESE STICKS $6.6
BUFFALO WINGS $11.0
FRIED PICKLES $6.6
FRIED EGGPLANT $5.5

Ingredients Used

SWEET POTATOES $4.4
CHICKEN BREAST $8.2
TILAPIA $12.6
SHRIMP $12.1
COLLARD GREENS $4.4
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SHRIMP JUMBO SHRIMP $12.1

Hip Hop Fish And Chicken

2301 Benning Rd NE, Opening Hours:
Washington, DC 20002, United Monday 10:00-22:45
States, Fort Washington Tuesday 10:00-22:45

Wednesday 10:00-22:45
Thursday 10:00-22:45
Friday 10:00-22:45
Saturday 10:00-22:45
Sunday 10:00-21:45
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